Brantford Aquatic Club

Event 47 Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1
2 Stewart, Berkeley 12 BRANT 1:45.45
3 Gruenwald, Arielle 12 BRANT 1:29.76
4 Kamatovic, Sophie 12 BROCK 1:21.75
5 Pinto, Maria 12 LAC 1:27.68
6 Mangul, Anna 11 LAC 1:34.94
7 Muirhead, Grace 11 LAC 2:09.85
8

Event 48 Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
1
2
3 O'Leary, Irie 11 LAC 2:20.00
4 Paterson, Brandon 11 LAC 2:02.28
5 Dysko, Alexander 10 LAC 2:13.71
6
7
8

Heat 2 of2 Finals
1
2 Liuy, IanX 12 GHAC 1:35.00
3 Barnardo, Liam 12 LAC 1:24.89
4 Pinto, Arthur 12 LAC 1:12.64
5 Malone, Patrick 12 LAC 1:15.79
6 Catic, Aleksandar 10 WEST 1:34.59
7 Meuleman, Noah 11 Aces 1:43.71
8

Event 49 Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f9 Finals
1
2 McPherson, Samantha 9 BROCK 1:10.00
3 Jocelyn-Bisson, Kate 11 BRANT 1:00.00
4 Nowak, Peyton 12 BRANT 1:00.00
5 Madgwick, Harper 10 BRANT 1:00.00
6 Begue, Eleanor 10 BROCK 1:05.00
7
8

Heat 2 of9 Finals
1 Joyce, Laney 11 BRANT 1:00.00
2 Quesnel, Tessa 8 BROCK 1:00.00
3 Knill, Phelisha 11 BRANT 1:00.00
4 Carrigan, Addison 10 BRANT 54.38
5 Maclellan, Alexandra 11 BRANT 55.00
6 Trevaskis, Rylee 10 BRANT 1:00.00
7 Xue, Evie 10 BRANT 1:00.00
8 Stewart, Pyper 9 BRANT 1:00.00

Heat 3 of 9 Finals

H

N wN R oo s WN R

Glowinski, Zoey
Zammit, Lily

Yoxall, Annabel
Beckerson, Charlotte
Vusich, Evelyn
Latulippe, Megan
MacKenzie, Eva
Kott, Mackenzie

at 4 of9 Finals

Dill, Grace
Vincent, Taylor
Esposito, Edith
Hewitt, Paige
Fenwick, Grace
Foster, Lilla
Wells, Wynnie
Bergman, Lilah

Heat 5 o0f9 Finals
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Findlay, Charlotte
Whitelaw, Tessa
Fitzpatrick, Claire
Richardson, Reese
Yoxall, Elise

Cabaj, Christina
DeLaplante, Alice
Regan-Swift, Emily

at 6 of 9 Finals

Ilskens, Eden
Boles, Tessa
Whyte, Adelaide
St John, Julia
Dulathma, Sithuli
Dell, Addison
Stark, Soraya

Van Houwelingen, Nata
at 7 of 9 Finals

Carrigan, Lily
Akinyemi, Azeezah
Thrasher, Abigail
Levac, Leslie

Slowikowski, Zuzanna

Connolly, Emma
Korzhova, Mariella
Langmann, Elise

Heat 8 of 9 Finals
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Hirsch, Ellen

Teefy, Cammy E
Schaub, Olivia
Momotiuk, Alivia
MacDonald, Anna
Akinyemi, Fareedah
Boody, Genevieve
Stewart, Berkeley
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Brantford Aquatic Club

Heat 9 Finals (#49 Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

1 Gruenwald, Arielle 12 BRANT 33.11
2 Zolli, Isabella 12 BRANT 32.59
3 Fries, Emma 12 BRANT 32.11
4 Murdoch, Ainsley 12 CA] 30.01
5 Tries, Hannah 12 BROCK 31.88
6 Kamatovic, Sophie 12 BROCK 32.17
7 Fries, Clare 12 BRANT 32.86
8 Gerster, Charlotte 12 BRANT 33.96
Event 50 Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals
1
2
3 Stewart Noeske, Caxton 8 MS 1:30.00
4 McDermid, Duncan 9 BROCK 1:00.00
5 Keen, Declan 10 BRANT 1:00.00
6
7
8
Heat 2 of 5 Finals
1
2 Yerich, Maxim 9 BROCK 1:00.00
3 Smith, Gabe 9 BRANT 54.30
4 Richardson, Nick 8 BRANT 50.00
5 Press, Everett 10 GHAC 52.60
6 Kamatovic, Micheal 9 BROCK 55.00
7  Yerich, Theodore 9 BROCK 1:00.00
8
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 Gutierrez Salazar, Matic 12 BRANT 48.37
2 Marull, Benjamin 9 BROCK 47.00
3 Punturiero, Rocco 12 BRANT 45.43
4 Roche, Sebastian 12 LAC 43.34
5 Leidwanger, Max 10 BROCK 45.00
6 Jiang, Charlie 10 BROCK 46.51
7 Howard, Gavin 9 LAC 48.33
8 Connelly, Cooper 11 BROCK 49.65
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Langmann, Christian 11 BRANT 43.02
2 Catic, Aleksandar 10 WEST 40.17
3 Cox, Myles 10 LAC 38.30
4 Haase, Kieran 11 BRANT 37.50
5 Slater, Max 12 BRANT 37.50
6 Marinic, Mathew A 12 GHAC 38.47
7 Lee, Grayson 11 LAC 42.50
8 Vusich, Oliver 11 Aces 43.27
Heat 5 of5 Finals
1 Barry-McLean, Kieran 12 BRANT 37.13
2 Awulia, Reyn 12 LAC 35.50
3 Krupynin, Vasyl 10 Aces 32.26
4 Barnardo, Liam 12 LAC 31.04
5 Sforza, Owen 12 BROCK 31.54
6 Liu,IanX 12 GHAC 35.00
7 He, Eugene 11 GHAC 36.43
8 Laird, Aiden 12 BROCK 37.38
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Event 51 Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
1
2
3 Yerich, Elizabeth 12 BROCK 31:07.88
4 Schoelier, Sarah 11 LAC 4:00.77
5 LaPlante, Emma 12 BROCK 4:00.88
6
7
8
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Latulippe, Megan 12 BRANT 4:00.00
2 Richardson, Reese 12 BRANT 3:43.63
3 llskens, Eden 12 BROCK 3:35.95
4 Van Houwelingen, Nata. 12 BRANT 3:35.00
5 Carrigan, Lily 12 BRANT 3:35.00
6 Degiorgio, Lauren 11 LAC 3:37.27
7 DeLaplante, Alice 10 BRANT 4:00.00
8
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Buskard, Avery 11 LAC 3:27.67
2 Shirakawa, Hana 12 LAC 3:24.81
3 Trela, Eva 12 LAC 3:18.04
4 Fries, Clare 12 BRANT 3:11.33
5 Podesta, Emma 12 LAC 3:17.07
6 Whitelaw, Tessa 11 Aces 3:19.51
7 Esposito, Edith 9 BRANT 3:25.00
8 Levac, Leslie 12 Aces 3:29.62
Heat 4 of 4 Finals
1 Dahiroc, Taylor 11 LAC 3:09.53
2 Yong, Menglan 12 LAC 3:05.12
3  Weese, Ava 12 LAC 2:59.90
4 Murdoch, Ainsley 12 CAJ 2:52.79
5 Chen, Kaitlyn 12 LAC 2:59.88
6 Cao, Grace 11 LAC 3:00.08
7 Zhang, Christine 10 WEST 3:07.43
8 Pomeroy, Stella 12 BROCK 3:09.70
Event 52 Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals
1
2
3 Press, Everett 10 GHAC 4:13.75
4 Coriolano, Gabriel 11 LAC 4:04.67
5 Punturiero, Rocco 12 BRANT 4:05.00
6
7
8



Brantford Aquatic Club

BAC LC Challenge - 2024-02-02 to 2024-02-04
Meet Program - SUNDAY PM - 12&U Timed Finals

Heat 2 Finals (#52 Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstrok

1
2 Langmann, Christian =~ 11 BRANT 4:00.00
3 Turner, Wesley 11 LAC 3:55.00
4 Vusich, Oliver 11 Aces 3:51.08
5 Marinic, Mathew A 12 GHAC 3:55.00
6 Slater, Max 12 BRANT 4:00.00
7 Ybarra, Felipe 12 LAC 4:00.00
8
Heat 3 of 3 Finals
1 Haase, Kieran 11 BRANT 3:35.00
2 Rush, Andrew 11 CAJ 3:10.70
3 Awulia, Reyn 12 LAC 2:59.90
4 Gray, Jack 12 CAJ 2:35.17
5 Malone, Patrick 12 LAC 2:49.14
6 Meuleman, Noah 11 Aces 3:03.13
7 DaPonte, Nicolas 11 LAC 3:18.05
8 Campos Reales, Sebasti: 12 LAC 3:45.96
Event 53 Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
1
2
3 McPherson, Samantha 9 BROCK 1:15.00
4 Beckerson, Charlotte 12 BRANT 1:08.00
5 Begue, Eleanor 10 BROCK 1:10.00
6
7
8
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Carrigan, Addison 10 BRANT 1:03.33
2 Maclellan, Alexandra 11 BRANT 1:00.00
3 Trevaskis, Rylee 10 BRANT 1:00.00
4 Akinyemi, Azeezah 12 BRANT 53.01
5 Findlay, Charlotte 12 BRANT 54.32
6 Nowak, Peyton 12 BRANT 1:00.00
7  Wells, Wynnie 8 BRANT 1:00.00
8 Quesnel, Tessa 8 BROCK 1:05.00
Heat 3 of 4 Finals
1 Fitzpatrick, Claire 10 CA] 50.66
2 Korzhova, Mariella 12 LAC 49.01
3 Hewitt, Paige 10 CAJ 48.32
4  Whyte, Adelaide 11 BROCK 45.88
5 Stark, Soraya 11 BROCK 47.99
6 Connolly, Emma 12 BRANT 48.81
7 Akinyemi, Fareedah 12 BRANT 50.31
8 Regan-Swift, Emily 11 LAC 52.25
Heat 4 of 4 Finals
1 Boles, Tessa 11 BROCK 45.88
2 Schaub, Olivia 12 Aces 44.24
3 Zhang, Christine 10 WEST 39.63
4 Fries, Emma 12 BRANT 36.32
5 Slowikowski, Zuzanna 12 GHAC 39.00
6 Thrasher, Abigail 12 WEST 41.84
7 Dulathma, Sithuli 12 BRANT 45.00
8 Dell, Addison 12 BROCK 45.88
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Event 54 Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1
2
3 Gutierrez Salazar, Matic 12 BRANT 1:10.92
4 Yerich, Theodore 9 BROCK 1:05.00
5 McDermid, Duncan 9 BROCK 1:10.00
6 Stewart Noeske, Caxton 8 MS 1:40.00
7
8
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Keen, Declan 10 BRANT 1:00.00
2 Kamatovic, Micheal 9 BROCK 57.95
3 Roche, Sebastian 12 LAC 53.57
4 Paterson, Brandon 11 LAC 45.66
5 Dysko, Alexander 10 LAC 50.01
6 Leidwanger, Max 10 BROCK 55.00
7 O'Leary, Irie 11 LAC 58.87
8 Yerich, Maxim 9 BROCK 1:05.00
Event 55 Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f9 Finals
1
2
3 Cabaj, Christina 12 BROCK NT
4 Madgwick, Harper 10 BRANT 2:40.00
5 Begue, Eleanor 10 BROCK 2:45.00
6
7
8
Heat 2 of9 Finals
1
2 DeLaplante, Alice 10 BRANT 2:31.07
3 Glowinski, Zoey 9 BRANT 2:30.00
4 Xue, Evie 10 BRANT 2:30.00
5 Kanill, Phelisha 11 BRANT 2:30.00
6 Joyce, Laney 11 BRANT 2:30.00
7 Schoelier, Sarah 11 LAC 2:32.73
8
Heat 3 of 9 Finals
1 MacKenzie, Eva 11 BRANT 2:30.00
2 Vincent, Taylor 11 BRANT 2:30.00
3 Quesnel, Tessa 8 BROCK 2:30.00
4 Yoxall, Annabel 10 BROCK 2:21.62
5 Findlay, Charlotte 12 BRANT 2:27.42
6 Kott, Mackenzie 10 BRANT 2:30.00
7 Stewart, Pyper 9 BRANT 2:30.00
8 Zammit, Lily 9 BRANT 2:30.00



Brantford Aquatic Club

Heat 4 Finals (#55 Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststrc
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Jocelyn-Bisson, Kate
Dell, Addison

Dill, Grace
Beckerson, Charlotte
Boles, Tessa
Fenwick, Grace
Langmann, Elise
Foster, Lilla

at 50f9 Finals

Bergman, Lilah
Vusich, Evelyn
Carrigan, Addison
Latulippe, Megan
Akinyemi, Azeezah
Carrigan, Lily
Degiorgio, Lauren
Esposito, Edith

Heat 6 of 9 Finals
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Fries, Emma

Korzhova, Mariella
Dulathma, Sithuli
Fitzpatrick, Claire
Gerster, Charlotte
Whyte, Adelaide

Yoxall, Elise

Van Houwelingen, Nata’

at 7 of 9 Finals

Fries, Clare
Hirsch, Ellen
Boody, Genevieve
St John, Julia
Shirakawa, Hana
Mangul, Anna
Stewart, Berkeley
Dahiroc, Taylor

at 8 of 9 Finals

Podesta, Emma
Yong, Menglan
Yerich, Elizabeth
Cao, Grace
Chen, Kaitlyn
Tries, Hannah
Buskard, Avery
Pomeroy, Stella

Heat 9 of 9 Finals
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Zolli, Isabella
Weese, Ava
Kamatovic, Sophie
Zhang, Christine
MacDonald, Anna
Momotiuk, Alivia
Pinto, Maria
Muirhead, Grace
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8
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9
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12
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12
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12

12
12
10
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11
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11

12
12
12
11
12
12
11
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12
12
12
10
10
11
12
11

BRANT
BROCK
BRANT
BRANT
BROCK
BROCK
BRANT
BRANT

Aces
Aces
BRANT
BRANT
BRANT
BRANT
LAC
BRANT

BRANT
LAC

BRANT
CA]

BRANT
BROCK
BROCK
BRANT

BRANT
BROCK
LAC
LAC
LAC
LAC
BRANT
LAC

LAC
LAC
BROCK
LAC
LAC
BROCK
LAC
BROCK

BRANT
LAC
BROCK
WEST
Aces
WEST
LAC
LAC

2:20.00
2:15.88
2:15.00
2:10.00
2:10.88
2:15.38
2:19.18
2:20.00

2:07.37
2:05.58
2:05.00
2:02.60
2:02.64
2:05.00
2:05.72
2:09.10

1:57.77
1:56.53
1:55.00
1:53.12
1:53.87
1:55.89
1:57.29
2:00.62

1:51.66
1:50.14
1:48.98
1:48.40
1:48.72
1:49.07
1:51.34
1:51.77

1:47.62
1:44.04
1:42.95
1:42.25
1:42.58
1:43.57
1:46.40
1:47.66

1:36.85
1:34.90
1:32.31
1:29.00
1:31.07
1:33.02
1:35.51
1:41.79
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Event 56 Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
1
2
3 Richardson, Nick 8 BRANT 2:30.00
4 Smith, Gabe 9 BRANT 2:30.00
5 Gutierrez Salazar, Matic 12 BRANT 2:30.00
6
7
8
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Yerich, Theodore 9 BROCK 2:20.00
2 Marull, Benjamin 9 BROCK 2:10.00
3 Jiang, Charlie 10 BROCK 2:08.78
4 Turner, Wesley 11 LAC 2:04.42
5 Langmann, Christian 11 BRANT 2:08.64
6 Barry-McLean, Kieran 12 BRANT 2:09.38
7 Haase, Kieran 11 BRANT 2:10.00
8 Punturiero, Rocco 12 BRANT 2:29.04
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Laird, Aiden 12 BROCK 2:02.26
2 Lee, Grayson 11 LAC 2:01.64
3 Slater, Max 12 BRANT 2:00.00
4 Meuleman, Noah 11 Aces 1:50.13
5 Howard, Gavin 9 LAC 1:55.12
6 Connelly, Cooper 11 BROCK 2:00.56
7 Cox, Myles 10 LAC 2:01.84
8 Coriolano, Gabriel 11 LAC 2:03.83
Heat 4 of 4 Finals
1 He, Eugene 11 GHAC 1:48.49
2 Ybarra, Felipe 12 LAC 1:44.31
3 Rush, Andrew 11 CA] 1:39.13
4 Gray, Jack 12 CAJ 1:21.01
5 Krupynin, Vasyl 10 Aces 1:27.57
6 DaPonte, Nicolas 11 LAC 1:43.03
7 Marinic, Mathew A 12 GHAC 1:45.85
8 Campos Reales, Sebasti: 12 LAC 1:48.96
Event 57 Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
1
2
3 Trevaskis, Rylee 10 BRANT 4:19.96
4 Nowak, Peyton 12 BRANT 4:10.58
5 Maclellan, Alexandra 11 BRANT 4:12.35
6
7
8



Brantford Aquatic Club

Heat 2 Finals (#57 Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
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MacKenzie, Eva
Kott, Mackenzie
Yoxall, Annabel
Vincent, Taylor
Hewitt, Paige
Madgwick, Harper

at 3 of4 Finals

Zammit, Lily
Stewart, Pyper
Langmann, Elise
Whitelaw, Tessa
Muirhead, Grace
Regan-Swift, Emily
Xue, Evie

Wells, Wynnie

Heat 4 of4 Finals
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Akinyemi, Fareedah

Slowikowski, Zuzanna

Schaub, Olivia
Mangul, Anna
Teefy, Cammy E
Boody, Genevieve
Levac, Leslie
Trela, Eva

11
10
10
11
10
10

12
11
11
11
10

12
12
12
11
11
10
12
12

BRANT
BRANT
BROCK
BRANT
CA]

BRANT

BRANT
BRANT
BRANT
Aces
LAC
LAC
BRANT
BRANT

BRANT
GHAC
Aces
LAC
GHAC
LAC
Aces
LAC
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BAC LC Challenge - 2024-02-02 to 2024-02-04
Meet Program - SUNDAY PM - 12&U Timed Finals

4:04.76
3:56.22
3:50.00
3:52.33
4:00.65
4:09.47

3:41.64
3:36.09
3:23.18
3:11.62
3:21.70
3:25.00
3:39.22
3:46.29

3:10.85
2:59.15
2:51.54
2:41.49
2:45.89
2:51.59
3:10.55
3:10.87

Event 58 Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals
1
2
3 O'Leary, Irie 11 LAC 4:16.29
4 Smith, Gabe 9 BRANT 3:56.40
5 Yerich, Maxim 9 BROCK 4:00.00
6
7
8

Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Kamatovic, Micheal 9 BROCK 3:55.00
2 Leidwanger, Max 10 BROCK 3:50.00
3 Keen, Declan 10 BRANT 3:41.84
4 Vusich, Oliver 11 Aces 3:30.00
5 Roche, Sebastian 12 LAC 3:30.26
6 Marull, Benjamin 9 BROCK 3:45.00
7 Richardson, Nick 8 BRANT 3:51.53
8

Heat 3 of 3 Finals
1 Cox, Myles 10 LAC 3:20.00
2 Liu,Ian X 12 GHAC 2:53.00
3 Barnardo, Liam 12 LAC 2:49.70
4 Pinto, Arthur 12 LAC 2:22.78
5 Sforza, Owen 12 BROCK 2:47.33
6 Awulia, Reyn 12 LAC 2:49.90
7 Coriolano, Gabriel 11 LAC 3:12.92
8 Dysko, Alexander 10 LAC 3:28.66

Event 59 Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of5 Finals
1
2 Foster, Lilla 8 BRANT 4:30.00
3 Dill, Grace 9 BRANT 4:30.00
4 Jocelyn-Bisson, Kate 11 BRANT 4:30.00
5 Glowinski, Zoey 9 BRANT 4:30.00
6  Knill, Phelisha 11 BRANT 4:30.00
7 Joyce, Laney 11 BRANT 4:30.00
8

Heat 2 of 5 Finals
1 Vusich, Evelyn 9 Aces 4:19.35
2 Connolly, Emma 12 BRANT 4:01.58
3 Hirsch, Ellen 12 BROCK 3:50.65
4 Ilskens, Eden 12 BROCK 3:46.23
5 Fenwick, Grace 8 BROCK 3:50.00
6 LaPlante, Emma 12 BROCK 4:00.88
7 Bergman, Lilah 10 Aces 4:15.00
8 Schoelier, Sarah 11 LAC 4:28.37

Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 St]ohn,Julia 12 LAC 3:44.90
2 Degiorgio, Lauren 11 LAC 3:40.00
3 Trela, Eva 12 LAC 3:36.42
4 Thrasher, Abigail 12 WEST 3:30.00
5 Dabhiroc, Taylor 11 LAC 3:31.11
6 Cabaj, Christina 12 BROCK 3:38.76
7 Gerster, Charlotte 12 BRANT 3:44.74
8 Richardson, Reese 12 BRANT 3:45.45

Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Yoxall, Elise 11 BROCK 3:21.72
2 Yong, Menglan 12 LAC 3:18.93
3 Pomeroy, Stella 12 BROCK 3:14.47
4 Tries, Hannah 12 BROCK 3:08.50
5 Buskard, Avery 11 LAC 3:13.91
6 Podesta, Emma 12 LAC 3:16.49
7  Yerich, Elizabeth 12 BROCK 3:21.22
8 Shirakawa, Hana 12 LAC 3:25.00

Heat 5of5 Finals
1 Chen, Kaitlyn 12 LAC 3:07.98
2 Pinto, Maria 12 LAC 3:05.06
3 Gruenwald, Arielle 12 BRANT 3:03.57
4 Murdoch, Ainsley 12 CA] 2:51.50
5 MacDonald, Anna 10 Aces 2:53.57
6 Weese, Ava 12 LAC 3:04.90
7 Cao, Grace 11 LAC 3:07.18
8 Zolli, Isabella 12 BRANT 3:08.07
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Event 60 Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals
1
2
3 Howard, Gavin 9 LAC 4:20.53
4 Connelly, Cooper 11 BROCK 4:12.30
5 Lee, Grayson 11 LAC 4:12.41
6
7
8

Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Paterson, Brandon 11 LAC 3:51.61
2 Barry-McLean, Kieran 12 BRANT 3:46.30
3 Sforza, Owen 12 BROCK 3:40.88
4 Laird, Aiden 12 BROCK 3:39.11
5 Turner, Wesley 11 LAC 3:40.00
6 He, Eugene 11 GHAC 3:45.52
7 Jiang, Charlie 10 BROCK 3:50.00
8 Ybarra, Felipe 12 LAC 3:52.82

Heat 3 of 3 Finals
1 Catic, Aleksandar 10 WEST 3:30.00
2 Rush, Andrew 11 CAJ 3:01.63
3 Krupynin, Vasyl 10 Aces 2:48.53
4 Gray, Jack 12 CA] 2:35.35
5 Pinto, Arthur 12 LAC 2:44.45
6 Malone, Patrick 12 LAC 2:54.92
7 DaPonte, Nicolas 11 LAC 3:19.68
8 Campos Reales, Sebasti: 12 LAC 3:37.70



